2022/2023

Palmview HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Palmview

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 15

Mar 21

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

10:45 AM

5:45 PM

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Rowe/Raymonadville

vs Edinburg Vela

@ Grulla

@ Nikki Rowe

@ Pioneer

@ PSJA High

@ Lyford

@ Bro Veterans

vs Donna

vs Hanna

@ Bro Veterans

@ La Joya

vs Mission

vs Rio Grande City

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Mission Veterans

@ Laredo Martin

@ Laredo Nixon

vs Roma

@ Juarez Lincoln

McAllen Nikki Rowe HS

PHS-SB Field

La Grulla HS

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

PHS-SB Field

PHS-SB Field

La Joya HS

La Joya HS

PHS-SB Field

PHS-SB Field

Mission Veterans HS

Laredo Martin HS

Laredo Nixon Montes Field

PHS-SB Field

Juarez-Lincoln HS

Coastal Classic (Ingleside ISD)
Coastal Classic (Ingleside ISD)

Coastal Classic (Ingleside I1SD)




Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

vs Laredo Cigarroa

@ Rio Grande City

vs Laredo Martin

vs Mission Veterans

vs Juarez Lincoln

vs Laredo Nixon

@ Roma

@ Laredo Cigarroa

PHS-SB Field

Rio Grande City HS

PHS-SB Field

PHS-SB Field

PHS-SB Field

PHS-SB Field

Roma HS

Laredo Cigarroa HS




